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Fire

 $11,391,299
 $829,603

 $1,013,563
 $0

 $335,043
 $0

 $297,348
 $0

 $13,867,658

 $12,107,902
 $104,404

 $24,771
 $2,534,096

 $0
 $0

 $14,771,173

-$903,515

 $0
 $465,050

 $129,175
 $129,175
 $129,175
 $129,175

 $0

 $0

AUXILIARY DATA

Ambulance, Emergency Services, Fire 
Protection, Hazardous Materials, Medical,
Rescue Services

Authorized Services Location (Counties)
Boulder, Jefferson, Weld

2014 REVENUES
Property Tax
Specific Ownership Tax

Charges for Services
Capital Fees
Intergovernmental Revenue
Transfers In

Miscellaneous Revenue
Debt Proceeds

TOTAL REVENUES

Operating Expenditures
Principal Payments
Interest Payments
Capital Outlay

Transfers Out
Miscellaneous Expenditures

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

NET INCOME

General Obligation Debt
Other Debt

Debt Authorized & Unissued

DEBT OUTSTANDING

2014 EXPENDITURES

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Service Schedule:

Footnotes:Other debt outstanding consists of capital lease obligations.  Miscellaneous revenues include sale of assets in the amount of 
$19,500 and JRA revenue in the amount of $238,017.

 $6,608,586
 $17,799,654

 $11,284,596
Cash And Investments

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

 $11,391,299
 $829,603

 $1,013,563
 $0

 $335,043
 $0

 $297,348
 $0

 $13,867,658

 $12,107,902
 $104,404
 $24,771

 $2,534,096

 $0
 $0

 $14,771,173

-$903,515

 $0
 $465,050

 $129,175
 $129,175
 $129,175
 $129,175

 $0

 $0

 $6,608,586
 $17,799,654

 $11,284,596

Total All Funds

 $465,050TOTAL DEBT  $465,050

Mountain View Fire Protection District
LG_ID: 64087  Year Formed: 1961  Audit Exemption: N  

There is no mill levy or assessed value 
being displayed for this special district.  
This may be because more than one mill levy 
applies to this special district.

 $0Intergovernmental  $0

 $802Interest  $802

 $0Sales and Use Tax  $0


